Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-023709

2019-023711

2019-023721

2019-023749

2019-023745

2019-023765

2019-023779

2019-023782

2019-023803

2019-023811

2019-023819

2019-023824

7/9/2019 10:28

7/9/2019 10:55

7/9/2019 12:29

7/9/2019 14:50

7/9/2019 14:27

7/9/2019 16:51

7/9/2019 17:44

7/9/2019 18:38

7/9/2019 21:04

7/9/2019 22:01

7/9/2019 22:55

7/9/2019 23:21

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

POSTAL Way

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

PT LENA LOOP
Road

HOSPITAL Drive

CHURCHILL Way

LIVINGSTON
Way

LEMON CREEK
Road

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Good intent call, other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Unauthorized burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




