

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-023709	7/9/2019 10:28	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-023711	7/9/2019 10:55	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023721	7/9/2019 12:29	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency
2019-023749	7/9/2019 14:50	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023745	7/9/2019 14:27	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023765	7/9/2019 16:51	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-023779	7/9/2019 17:44	PT LENA LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
2019-023782	7/9/2019 18:38	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023803	7/9/2019 21:04	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2019-023811	7/9/2019 22:01	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023819	7/9/2019 22:55	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency
2019-023824	7/9/2019 23:21	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)